Title

HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST

CUSTOMER SERVICES SPECIALIST I I

HEALTH INFORMATION SPECIALIST

HOMELESSNESS MANAGEMENT
INFORMATION SYSTEM (HMIS)
COORDINATOR

PEER SUPPORT SPECIALIST

SENIOR CLERK/REGISTER ANALYST
i

SERVICE COORDINATOR - ACT TEAM
LEADER

SYSTEM SUPPORT TECHNICIAN I/1I/11I

PROBATION OFFICER - TRIAL COURT

CLERK/REGISTER PROGRAM
MANAGER

PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMENT
COORDINATOR

RECIPIENTS RIGHTS OFFICER

WASHTENAW COUNTY

Dept.

Human Resources

Public Health -
Environmental

Community Mental
Health

OCED
Administration

Community Mental
Health

Clerk
Administration/Elect
ions

Community Mental
Health

Information
Technology

Trial Court -
Juvenile

Clerk
Administration/Elect
ions

Community Mental
Health

Community Mental
Health

An Equal Opportunity Employer

JOB POSTINGS

Friday, May 10, 2024

Control Number

2405-1500-2701-
0002

2405-5080-1652-
0004

2405-5160-1704-
0001

2405-0086-2202-
0001

2405-5130-1781-
0023

2405-1700-2810-
0001

2405-5130-2631-
0004

2405-1605-2101-
0002

2405-2830-2364-
0001

2402-1700-2901-
0002
2404-5100-2605-
0001

2404-5170-3074-
0002

Posting
Date

05/07/24
05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/03/24

04/29/24

04/29/24

04/29/24

Filing
Deadline
05/24/24
05/14/24

05/21/24

05/28/24

05/21/24

05/21/24

05/21/24

06/11/24

05/31/24

05/14/24

05/14/24

05/21/24

Salary Range
$48,665.50 -
$73,071.18

40,037.40-
60,115.90

$38,130.82 -
$57,253.30

44,141 - 55,209

$36,314.98 -
$54,527.20

$59,153.38 -
$88,818.60

$53,653.86 -
$80,561.00

$46,348.12-
$73,071.18

53,653.86-
80,561.00

$62,111.14 -
$93,259.66
$53,653.86 -
$80,561.00

$56,336.54 -
$84,589.18

Union Affiliation

Non-Union Employees

AFSCME 2733 Unit B

AFSCME 2733 Unit B

AFSCME 2733 Unit A

AFSCME 2733 Unit B

Non-Union Employees

AFSCME 2733 Unit A
AFSCME 2733 Unit A
AFSCME 2733 Family
Division - Juvenile Center
Non-Union Employees

AFSCME 2733 Unit A

Non-Union Employees




Title

ENVIRONMENTAL EVENTS LABORER
AIDE

MENTAL HEALTH NURSE
REGISTERED DIETITIAN

TRIAL COURT SYSTEM MANAGER
CLIENT SERVICES MANAGER ADULT
MI/ACT/CARES/JAIL- UP

YOUTH WORKER

CLIENT SERVICES MANAGER Y&F -
upP

Dept.

Water Resources

Community Mental
Health

Community Mental
Health

Trial Court

Community Mental
Health

Childrens Services

Community Mental
Health

Control Number
2404-2000-0000-
0000

2404-5100-2356-
0001

2404-5100-2037-
0007

2404-2800-2763-
0003

2403-5130-0000-
0000

2403-6600-0000-
0000

2403-5100-10000-
0000

Posting
Date

04/22/24
04/22/24
04/22/24
04/22/24
04/01/24

03/18/24

03/04/24

Filing
Deadline
05/31/24
07/16/24
05/21/24
05/14/24
05/28/24

12/31/24

05/28/24

* Please check the complete job posting for any special licenses, certifications or testing requirements.

Salary Range

$53,653.86 -
$80,561.00

$23,174.06-
$34,795.93

59,153.38
$42,039.40 -
$63,122.02

$42,039.40 -
$63,122.02

For more detailed information visit the county web site www.ewashtenaw.org or call the job hotline at (734) 222-6802

Union Affiliation

Casual

AFSCME 2733 Unit A

AFSCME 2733 Unit A

Court Non-Union

AFSCME 2733 Unit A

On Call

AFSCME 2733 Unit A




