

WASHTENAW COUNTY

An Equal Opportunity Employer

JOB POSTINGS

Friday, May 10, 2024

Title	Dept.	Control Number	Posting Date	Filing Deadline	Salary Range	Union Affiliation
HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST	Human Resources	2405-1500-2701- 0002	05/07/24	05/24/24	\$48,665.50 - \$73,071.18	Non-Union Employees
CUSTOMER SERVICES SPECIALIST I II	Public Health - Environmental	2405-5080-1652- 0004	05/06/24	05/14/24	40,037.40- 60,115.90	AFSCME 2733 Unit B
HEALTH INFORMATION SPECIALIST	Community Mental Health	2405-5160-1704- 0001	05/06/24	05/21/24	\$38,130.82 - \$57,253.30	AFSCME 2733 Unit B
HOMELESSNESS MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM (HMIS) COORDINATOR	OCED Administration	2405-0086-2202- 0001	05/06/24	05/28/24	44,141 - 55,209	AFSCME 2733 Unit A
PEER SUPPORT SPECIALIST	Community Mental Health	2405-5130-1781- 0023	05/06/24	05/21/24	\$36,314.98 - \$54,527.20	AFSCME 2733 Unit B
SENIOR CLERK/REGISTER ANALYST I/II	Clerk Administration/Elect ions	2405-1700-2810- 0001	05/06/24	05/21/24	\$59,153.38 - \$88,818.60	Non-Union Employees
SERVICE COORDINATOR - ACT TEAM LEADER	Community Mental Health	2405-5130-2631- 0004	05/06/24	05/21/24	\$53,653.86 - \$80,561.00	AFSCME 2733 Unit A
SYSTEM SUPPORT TECHNICIAN I/II/III	Information Technology	2405-1605-2101- 0002	05/06/24	06/11/24	\$46,348.12- \$73,071.18	AFSCME 2733 Unit A
PROBATION OFFICER - TRIAL COURT	Trial Court - Juvenile	2405-2830-2364- 0001	05/03/24	05/31/24	53,653.86- 80,561.00	AFSCME 2733 Family Division - Juvenile Center
CLERK/REGISTER PROGRAM MANAGER	Clerk Administration/Elect ions	2402-1700-2901- 0002	04/29/24	05/14/24	\$62,111.14 - \$93,259.66	Non-Union Employees
PERFORMANCE IMPROVEMENT COORDINATOR	Community Mental Health	2404-5100-2605- 0001	04/29/24	05/14/24	\$53,653.86 - \$80,561.00	AFSCME 2733 Unit A
RECIPIENTS RIGHTS OFFICER	Community Mental Health	2404-5170-3074- 0002	04/29/24	05/21/24	\$56,336.54 - \$84,589.18	Non-Union Employees

Title	Dept.	Control Number	Posting Date	Filing Deadline	Salary Range	Union Affiliation
ENVIRONMENTAL EVENTS LABORER AIDE	Water Resources	2404-2000-0000- 0000	04/22/24	05/31/24		Casual
MENTAL HEALTH NURSE	Community Mental Health	2404-5100-2356- 0001	04/22/24	07/16/24	\$53,653.86 - \$80,561.00	AFSCME 2733 Unit A
REGISTERED DIETITIAN	Community Mental Health	2404-5100-2037- 0007	04/22/24	05/21/24	\$23,174.06- \$34,795.93	AFSCME 2733 Unit A
TRIAL COURT SYSTEM MANAGER	Trial Court	2404-2800-2763- 0003	04/22/24	05/14/24	59,153.38	Court Non-Union
CLIENT SERVICES MANAGER ADULT MI/ACT/CARES/JAIL- UP	Community Mental Health	2403-5130-0000- 0000	04/01/24	05/28/24	\$42,039.40 - \$63,122.02	AFSCME 2733 Unit A
YOUTH WORKER	Childrens Services	2403-6600-0000- 0000	03/18/24	12/31/24		On Call
CLIENT SERVICES MANAGER Y&F - UP	Community Mental Health	2403-5100-10000- 0000	03/04/24	05/28/24	\$42,039.40 - \$63,122.02	AFSCME 2733 Unit A

* Please check the complete job posting for any special licenses, certifications or testing requirements.

For more detailed information visit the county web site www.ewashtenaw.org or call the job hotline at (734) 222-6802